Name

Simon Gratton
Warwick Gates
Simon Corston

Gary Wotzko (Barrie)
Keith Sinclair

David Turk

Barrie Parker (Gary)
Dave Dubbelboer
Seanan Tilson

Don Messenger
Andrew Cathie
Ross James (Stuart)
Aart ter Kuile

Sean Bathe
Fernando Paragaussu
Olivier Pilot
Geordie Thompson
Brian Back

Peter Ferguson
Colin Jenkinson (Nick)
Lyall Tilson

Phil Schulz

Nick Page (Colin)
Shannon Dittmer
Sophie Pilot

Rod Willis

Stuart James (Ross)
Johnny Reble

Dave Boulton

Dave Fields
Graham Raywood
Tesco Cheung
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Rank Course 1

Rank Course 2
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Result Course 1
165.779
166.248
167.412
168.581
168.023
169.049
172.000
169.434
172.784
174.322
175.858
174.906
176.575
177.459
178.440
180.146
181.959
183.917
189.268
188.299
184.753
192.369
187.320
188.479
193.447
186.523

Result Course 2
153.422
158.238
157.468
157.649
158.982
161.374
159.099
166.198
165.290
164.870
166.566
168.709
169.811
169.298
169.956
172.979
171.699
172.679
170.389
176.154
180.891
178.098
183.798
186.253
185.102

Combined Result
319.201
324.486
324.880
326.230
327.005
330.423
331.099
335.632
338.074
339.192
342.424
343.615
346.386
346.757
348.396
353.125
353.658
356.596
359.657
364.453
365.644
370.467
371.118
374.732
378.549

Overall Rank

Rank in Class
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